SG1 | 1
tel: 800.423.5483 • +1.818.701.2750 • fax: +1.818.701.2799
20630 Plummer Street • Chatsworth, CA 91311
SPECIFICATIONS
Stroke Range Options 80 inches (2032 mm), 120 inches (3048 mm)
Output Signal voltage divider (potentiometric)
Accuracy .35% FS.
Repeatability .05% FS.

80-inch 120-inch
2.5”[63 mm]
ORDERING INFORMATION
The SG1 provides absolute linear position up to a 10-ft.
stroke range.  Constructed with a rugged polycarbonate
body, this model is available in an 80-inch or 120-inch stroke
range and offers optional IP67 protection for wet or outdoor
installations and an M12 connector for easy installation.
The SG1 uses a precision high-cycle
plastic hybrid potentiometer and an
extremely durable spring-loaded stain-
less steel measuring cable to provide
an accurate reliable position feedback
signal over the entire stroke.  With it’s
slim design and versatile mounting
bracket, the SG1 has been designed to fit into
spaces no other measurment device can.  For the
OEM customer, custom mounting hardware and
electrical connections are available.
9036810-0040
for short-run connections, a convenient optional
13-ft. cordset with a 4-pin M12 connector is available
for the SG1-80-3 and SG1-120-3.
SG1-80
80-inch stroke range,
solder terminal connection,
IP50 environments,
mounting bracket included
Part No.
120-inch stroke range,
solder terminal connection,
IP50 environments,
mounting bracket included
Part No.
SG1-120
Part No.
SG1-80-2
80-inch stroke range,
40-inch electrical cable,
IP67 environments,
mounting bracket included
Part No.
120-inch stroke range,
40-inch electrical cable,
IP67 environments,
mounting bracket included
Part No.
SG1-120-2
SG1-80-3
80-inch stroke range,
M12 connector,
IP67 environments,
mounting bracket included
Part No.
120-inch stroke range,
M12 connector,
IP67 environments,
mounting bracket included
Part No.
SG1-120-3
4-pin M12 connector
13 ft (4 m)
22 AWG (.34mm²)
Optional
Cordset
•www.sensorway.cn sales@sensorway.cn
2 | SG1
tel: 800.423.5483 • +1.818.701.2750 • fax: +1.818.701.2799
now part of Measurement Specialties, Inc.
Mounting Options (SG1-80, SG1-80-2, SG1-80-3):
Mounting Options (SG1-120, SG1-120-2, SG1-120-3):
.50 [12,7]
INCHES [MM]